

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27325/2012

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KASHI RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With SLP(C) Nos.8419, 14335, 15437, 15438, 15440, 15441, 15442, 15443,
15445, 15639, 15834, 15835, 14622, 18828, 18829, 18830, 18548, 21552, 22771
and 22772 of 2013

Date: 15/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Sonia Mathur,adv.
Ms.Meghna Rohatgi,adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Ms.Pragati Neekhra,adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anvita,adv.
Mr.Mohit D.Ram,adv.
Mr.Sarad Kumar Singhania,adv.
Mr.Abhishek Atrey,adv.
Mr.Abhishek Gupta,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the incomplete matters, await return of notice of the unserved respondents. All the served respondents are granted four more weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 1.04.2014.

		(Sunil Thomas)	
		Registrar	