

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14335/2013

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANPAT SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14622/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15437/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15438/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15441/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15442/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15443/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15445/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15834/2013
 SLP(C) No. 15835/2013
 SLP(C) No. 18548/2013
 SLP(C) No. 18828/2013
 SLP(C) No. 18829/2013
 SLP(C) No. 18830/2013
 SLP(C) No. 21552/2013
 SLP(C) No. 22771/2013
 SLP(C) No. 22772/2013
 SLP(C) No. 18240/2014
 SLP(C) No. 30602/2014
 SLP(C) No. 31184/2014
 SLP(C) No. 30601/2014
 SLP(C) No. 31182/2014
 SLP(C) No. 34522/2014
 SLP(C) No. 23272/2013
 (With Office Report)

Date : 16/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
 Signature Not Verified

Mr.S.S.Shamshery,adv.

Digitally signed by
 Sushma Kumari Bajaj
 Date: 2014.12.18

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

16:15:33 IST
 Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Gupta,Adv.

.....2

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 9.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB